25 weldon road
lake hopatcong, nj 07849
973-663-3303
Transport Critical Fluid With Confidence sm
ALTAFLUOR 480®
Due to the nature of applications involving the use of
fluoropolymers, we suggest that all customers test product
within the conditions specific to their application prior to use.
ALTAFLUOR 480® — Bend Radius and Working Pressure Chart
					     Working
				    Bend	 Pressure
Part Number	 OD	 Wall	ID	  Radius	 @ 72°F
480-0125-030-OC	 0.125	 0.030	 0.062	 1/2"	 451
480-0250-030-OC	 0.250	 0.030	 0.188	 1"	 226
480-0250-040-OC	 0.250	 0.040	 0.170	 1"	 301
480-0250-047-OC	 0.250	 0.047	 0.157	 3/4"	 353
480-0250-062-OC	 0.250	 0.062	 0.125	 1/2"	 466
480-0375-062-OC	 0.375	 0.062	 0.250	 1"	 311
480-0500-062-OC	 0.500	 0.062	 0.375	 2"	 233
480-0750-062-OC	 0.750	 0.062	 0.625	 6"	 155
480-1000-062-OC	 1.000	 0.062	 0.875	 22"	 117
480-1250-075-OC	 1.250	 0.075	 1.100	 n/a	 49
Metric Sizes
480-0236-040-OC	 0.236	 0.040	 0.157	 1-3/4"	 313
	 6mm	 1mm	 4mm
480-0315-040-OC	 0.315	 0.040	 0.236	 2-1/2"	 235
	 8mm	 1mm	 6mm
480-0394-040-OC	 0.394	 0.040	 0.315	 2-3/4"	 188
	 10mm	 1mm	 8mm
Additional sizes up to 2" are available.
Available in natural color only. For pigmented items, see ALTAFLUOR 400 series.
ALTAFLUOR 480® Series PFA — Physical Properties